Race Date

August 27, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Woodlan HS
Team Score (places): 47

8838
8828
8827
8835
8836
8841
8834
8831
8826
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Katy Niles

Mae Emenhiser
Cara Chen

Grace Martin
Morgan Miller
Riley Zent
Bethany Lockridge
Jordyn Kline
Lucia Arbogast

Team - Heritage
Team Score (places): 74

8752
8753
8757
8756
8755
8758
8754
8751
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Team - Tippecanoe Valley HS

Sydney Castelman
Danica Fuller

Ava Smith

Lydia Scultz
Maggie Minnich
Ava Yoquelet
Aubrie Krueckeberg
Meg Carlson

Team Score (places): 81

9372
9369
9371
9370
9373
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Chesnee Miller
Bailey Bussard
McKenna Lowe
Talia Holder
Ava Minix

Team - Bishop Luers
Team Score (places): 82

9386
9388
9390
9384
9383
9391
9389
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Addie Davis
Lou Paris
Libby Hormann
Remi Bearman
Bea Burton
Alex Craig
Ruthie Burton

2022 Norse XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's High School
Class - 1 XC Invitational

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 23:15.8
3 3 21:08.5 21:08.5 0:00.0
4 7 22:15.3 43:23.9 1:06.8
8 15 23:28.8  1:06:52.8 2:20.3
15 30 24:15.3 1:31:08.2 3:06.8
17 47 25:11.1  1:56:19.3 4:02.5
(20) (67) 25:43.7  2:22:03.1 4:35.2
(23) (90) 26:08.3 2:48:11.4 4:59.7
More Than 7 27:11.3 3:15:22.7 6:02.7
More Than 7 32:31.8 3:47:54.6 11:23.2
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 24:37.8
5 5 22:35.3 22:35.3 0:00.0
7 12 23:27.6 46:03.0 0:52.2
12 24 24:01.9  1:10:04.9 1:26.5
22 46 26:00.7 1:36:05.7 3:25.3
28 74 27:03.3  2:03:09.1 4:27.9
(29) (103) 27:28.6  2:30:37.7 4:53.2
(30) (133) 27:47.7 2:58:25.4 5:12.3
More Than 7 28:08.8 3:26:34.2 5:33.4
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 24:35.3
1 1 20:19.9 20:19.9 0:00.0
9 10 23:41.1 44:01.0 3:21.2
11 21 23:50.3 1:07:51.4 3:30.4
27 48 27:00.7 1:34:52.2 6:40.8
33 81 28:04.3 2:02:56.5 7:44.4
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 24:42.2
2 2 20:28.4 20:28.4 0:00.0
16 18 24:59.1 45:27.5 4:30.6
19 37 25:43.1  1:11:10.6 5:14.6
21 58 25:46.2  1:36:56.9 5:17.8
24 82 26:34.3  2:03:31.2 6:05.9
(26) (108) 26:55.9  2:30:27.1 6:27.4
(32) (140) 27:54.6  2:58:21.7 7:26.1
1 08/27/2022 12:29:48



Race Date
August 27, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Bishop Luers
Team Score (places): 82

8 9385 Allison Renner
9 9387 Tierra Gibson

Team - Northfield HS
Team Score (places): 85

8782
8784
8781
8785
8783

Ella Gahl
Madeline Moore
Trinity Bever
Mara Zolman
Asia Miller
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Team - North Miami HS
Team Score (places): 137

8773
8774
8771
8775
8772

Madi Nallenweg
Joanna Wildermuth
Alivia Kinney
Sophia Wohlfarth
Leah Miller

a b~ owDdN -

Team - Rossville HS
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 8803 Ariel Abbott
2 8804 Lauryn Davis
3 8805 Katie Dunderman

Team - Whitko HS
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 8822 Nadia Rhodes
2 8823 EllaYarger

Team - Southwood HS
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 8816 Jaiya Corn
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2022 Norse XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's High School
Class - 1 XC Invitational

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 24:42.2
More Than 7 30:21.4  3:28:43.2 9:52.9
More Than 7 33:41.3 4:02:24.5 13:12.9
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 25:18.0
6 6 23:17.6 23:17.6 0:00.0
13 19 24:05.8 47:23.4 0:48.2
14 33 24:13.9 1:11:37.4 0:56.3
18 51 25:40.5 1:37:17.9 2:22.9
34 85 29:12.4  2:06:30.4 5:54.8
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 27:58.4
10 10 23:46.6 23:46.6 0:00.0
25 35 26:42.1 50:28.8 2:55.4
31 66 27:49.5  1:18:18.3 4:02.8
35 101 30:33.6 1:48:51.9 6:46.9
36 137 31:00.3 2:19:52.3 7:13.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 20:29.9 20:29.9 0:00.0
Less Than 5 25:47.8 46:17.7 5:17.9
Less Than 5 27:35.4 1:13:53.1 7:05.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 25:01.4 25:01.4 0:00.0
Less Than 5 27:53.8 52:55.2 2:52.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 25:16.3 25:16.3 0:00.0
2 08/27/2022 12:29:49



